
Library 
New 

Financial Resources : Utilized Amount for the Capital & Operational Expenditure in previous 3 years 

Annual Capital Expenditure (Excluding expenditure on construction of new building) Financial Year 

Laboratories 
Engineering 
(Equipment, 
accessories 

Studios 

Equipment 

Workshops 
tools 

for 

Workshop as per the need of 
Curricula) 

etc. 

and 
procured for 

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 
expenditure on Land and 
Building) 

Annual Operational Expenditure 
Financial Year 

Seminars/ 
Workshops etc. 

Salaries (Teaching and Non 
teaching Staff) 
Maintenance of Academic 
Infrastructure or consumables 
and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of 
hostels and allied services, rent 
of building. depreciation cost 

edge 
iNVERSI OF JHAROKS 

Conferences/ 

2022-23 
Utilized Amount 

10297000.00 

11498000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

134585000.00 

2022-23 
Utilized Amount 

328450000.00 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

202345000.00 

(Established by an Act of Parliament of lndia in 2009) Homepaqe: http:l/ww.cuj.ac.in 

0.00 

2021-22 
Utilized Amount 

13380000.00 
0.00 

0.00 

2759000.00 

4650000.00 

2021-22 
Utilized Amount 

297464000.00 
161810000.00 

211000.00 

2020-21 
Utilized Amount 

172000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3449000.00 

2020-21 

24120000.00 

Utilized Amount 
298607000 00 

144886000.00 

2150000.00 

Finance Officer 

Central University of Jharkhand, Ranchi 
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