



## झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

(भारतीय संराद के अधिनियम 2009 द्वारा स्थापित) (Established by an Act of Parliament of Indi**a in 2009)** Homepage: http://www.cuj.ac.in

## Financial Resources : Utilized Amount for the Capital & Operational Expenditure in previous 3 years

Annual Capital Expenditure (Excluding expenditure on construction of new building)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Library	Utilized Amount	Utilized Amount	
	10297000.00	13380000.00	Utilized Amount 172000.00
New Equipment for Laboratories	11498000.00	0.00	0.00
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	0.00	0.00	0.00
Studios	0.00	2759000.00	3449000.00
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	134585000.00	4650000.00	24120000.00

## Annual Operational Expenditure

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Salaries (Teaching and Non-	Utilized Amount	Utilized Amount	Utilized Amount
teaching Staff)	328450000.00	297464000.00	298607000.00
Maintenance of Academic	202245000 00		
Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of building, depreciation cost etc.)	202345000.00	161810000.00	144886000.00
Seminars/ Conferences/ Workshops etc.	0.00	211000.00	2150000.00

वित्त अधिकारी Finance Officer झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय, रॉची Central University of Jharkhand, Ranchi